
學號 班級 座號 姓名

010146 201 29 許O珊

010187 201 12 陳O廷

010152 201 30 郭O怡

010083 203 23 林O妤

010203 203 32 陳O樺

010119 206 24 姜O伃

010126 207 22 洪O笠

010007 207 16 王O睿

010296 207 30 蘇O芯

010194 207 24 陳O琪

010222 208 09 黃O瑞

010034 208 15 吳O柔

010215 208 21 黃O祤

010261 208 27 蔡O潔

010028 208 13 白O涵

010289 209 31 謝O愉

010217 209 08 黃O哲

010009 209 13 王O璇

010208 209 27 黃O蕙

010196 209 23 陳O熏

010100 209 16 邱O鈴

010212 209 26 黃O岑

910246 305 11 劉O綦

810112 402 06 高O耀

010047 206 20 吳O婕

一上歷史



學號 班級 座號 姓名

010037 201 21 吳O靜

010001 201 01 丁O洋

010245 201 12 劉O毅

010094 201 07 林O穎

010042 201 22 吳O萱

010162 202 11 陳O奇

010125 202 26 洪O璇

010103 202 25 邱O訢

010016 202 01 王O勛

010121 202 08 施O呈

010079 202 39 林O俊

010086 202 05 林O旻

010136 202 28 梁O婷

010226 202 34 黃O琪

010179 203 29 陳O慈

010075 203 07 林O翔

010280 203 37 謝O玲

010002 203 01 方O銘

010205 203 33 曾O芸

010036 203 04 吳O祐

010300 203 38 蘇O蓁

010198 205 22 陳O萱

810289 401 30 蘇O婷

高一物理1



學號 班級 座號 姓名

010031 206 02 江O成

010190 206 12 陳O佑

010123 206 11 柯O凱

010134 206 25 翁O喻

010193 206 29 陳O羽

010278 206 32 薛O齡

010084 207 20 林O旻

010262 207 11 蔡O陞

010070 207 19 周O綺

010295 207 14 蘇O安

010201 207 25 陳O婕

010101 207 21 邱O茹

010301 207 31 蘇O芳

010225 208 10 黃O升

010085 208 04 林O紘

010210 208 07 黃O靖

010107 208 06 邱O晉

010282 208 28 謝O臻

010180 209 06 陳O穎

010081 209 15 林O諠

010106 209 05 邱O民

910173 308 26 陳O螢

910027 309 18 王O如

910121 309 29 翁O廷

010041 209 01 吳O穎

高一物理2



 



學號 班級 座號 姓名

910223 301 33 黃O恩

910075 301 37 沈O霖

910007 301 01 王O承

910196 301 16 陳O綸

910013 301 04 王O鋒

910079 301 05 周O廷

910023 301 26 王O如

910147 302 12 郭O朋

910154 302 13 郭O琳

910133 302 11 張O語

910227 302 20 黃O軒

910170 302 16 陳O宇

910110 302 27 洪O欣

910006 302 01 王O品

910225 302 33 黃O祺

910097 302 10 林O和

二上物質與能量



學號 班級 座號 姓名

910112 301 31 洪O晴

910102 301 11 邱O嘉

910277 301 24 謝O佑

910039 302 05 吳O儀

910178 305 07 陳O智

910025 305 01 王O林

910182 305 08 陳O橙

910231 305 10 黃O壹

910068 305 16 李O欣

910106 305 19 侯O婕

910071 305 03 李O瑋

910111 306 19 洪O汝

910115 306 07 徐O倫

910063 306 04 李O明

910236 306 27 楊O儀

910082 306 16 林O翊

910253 306 09 蔡O毅

910189 306 25 陳O穎

910229 307 11 黃O宸

910158 307 21 陳O甄

910103 307 18 邱O瑄

910190 307 23 陳O歆

910083 307 02 林O佐

910243 307 12 劉O昇

910029 307 01 吳O昌

910001 307 13 尤O喬

910207 307 10 黃O慧

910282 308 16 顏O頡

910119 308 24 翁O意

910319 308 08 陳O翰

910218 308 11 黃O喬

910015 308 01 王O智

910276 308 15 謝O祥

910206 308 28 黃O欣

910208 308 29 黃O婕

910067 308 19 李O芸

910107 308 21 侯O薰

910217 309 32 黃O綺

910026 309 02 王O竣

910161 309 31 陳O玟

910051 309 22 李O珊

910149 309 06 郭O融

910274 309 17 謝O宏

910163 309 07 陳O宏

高二地理



910219 309 12 黃O騏

910169 309 09 陳O宇

810281 鍾O怡



學號 班級 座號 姓名

010146 201 29 許O珊

010167 201 32 陳O岑

010152 201 30 郭O怡

010136 202 28 梁O婷

010226 202 34 黃O琪

010179 203 29 陳O慈

010159 203 27 郭O蕙

010031 206 02 江O成

010044 206 18 吳O靚

010135 206 26 張O倪

010157 206 27 郭O妤

010084 207 20 林O旻

010126 207 22 洪O笠

010007 207 16 王O睿

010296 207 30 蘇O芯

010201 207 25 陳O婕

010101 207 21 邱O茹

010222 208 09 黃O瑞

010034 208 15 吳O柔

010215 208 21 黃O祤

010239 208 24 楊O羽

010261 208 27 蔡O潔

010216 208 22 黃O甄

010176 208 32 陳O安

010282 208 28 謝O臻

010289 209 31 謝O愉

010009 209 13 王O璇

010181 209 21 陳O臻

010208 209 27 黃O蕙

010196 209 23 陳O熏

010288 209 12 謝O崴

010100 209 16 邱O鈴

010327 209 09 賴O炫

010180 209 06 陳O穎

010106 209 05 邱O民

910246 305 11 劉O綦

910115 306 07 徐O倫

910063 306 04 李O明

910236 306 27 楊O儀

910229 307 11 黃O宸

910103 307 18 邱O瑄

910119 308 24 翁O意

910218 308 11 黃O喬

910015 308 01 王O智

一下歷史



910276 308 15 謝O祥

910026 309 02 王O竣

910219 309 12 黃O騏

810112 402 06 高O耀

010175 209 20 陳O嬋

010047 206 20 吳O婕



學號 班級 座號 姓名

910223 301 33 黃O恩

910151 301 13 郭O辰

910112 301 31 洪O晴

910080 301 29 周O雯

910007 301 01 王O承

910196 301 16 陳O綸

910277 301 24 謝O佑

910013 301 04 王O鋒

910102 301 11 邱O嘉

910154 302 13 郭O琳

910227 302 20 黃O軒

910110 302 27 洪O欣

910006 302 01 王O品

910146 302 36 郭O玹

810289 401 30 蘇O婷

810036 401 19 吳O璇

810215 403 25 黃O雅

二下力學二



學號 班級 座號 姓名

010037 201 21 吳O靜

010264 201 18 鄭O豪

010001 201 01 丁O洋

010187 201 12 陳O廷

010245 201 12 劉O毅

010094 201 07 林O穎

010042 201 22 吳O萱

010214 201 36 黃O恩

010033 202 20 吳O絜

010103 202 25 邱O訢

010016 202 01 王O勛

010121 202 08 施O呈

010079 202 39 林O俊

010086 202 05 林O旻

010075 203 07 林O翔

010191 203 14 陳O光

010280 203 37 謝O玲

010227 203 15 黃O昱

010002 203 01 方O銘

010149 203 26 許O儀

010026 203 03 王O鈞

010205 203 33 曾O芸

010036 203 04 吳O祐

010203 203 32 陳O樺

010148 203 12 許O杰

010269 203 36 盧O均

010198 205 22 陳O萱

010073 205 15 周O葳

高一化學1



學號 班級 座號 姓名

010248 206 31 劉O宜

010190 206 12 陳O佑

010123 206 11 柯O凱

010134 206 25 翁O喻

010062 206 05 李O詳

010193 206 29 陳O羽

010278 206 32 薛O齡

010070 207 19 周O綺

010295 207 14 蘇O安

010158 207 07 郭O豪

010224 207 27 黃O瑄

010228 207 28 黃O筠

010242 208 26 楊O慧

010225 208 10 黃O升

010085 208 04 林O紘

010155 208 20 郭O庭

010210 208 07 黃O靖

010107 208 06 邱O晉

010089 208 18 林O慧

010217 209 08 黃O哲

010277 209 10 戴O丞

010252 209 29 劉O菁

910111 306 19 洪O汝

910189 306 25 陳O穎

910207 307 10 黃O慧

910208 308 29 黃O婕

910213 308 30 黃O熏

910107 308 21 侯O薰

910051 309 22 李O珊

910121 309 29 翁O廷

810047 401 20 吳O綸

010041 209 01 吳O穎

高一化學2



學號 班級 座號 姓名

910075 301 37 沈O霖

910147 302 12 郭O朋

910253 306 09 蔡O毅

910243 307 12 劉O昇

910135 307 05 梁O銘

910001 307 13 尤O喬

910161 309 31 陳O玟

910149 309 06 郭O融

910109 309 04 柯O瑋

910169 309 09 陳O宇

810258 409 29 蔡O羽

高二公民


